<
©

A WNBRE

495
496
117
115

156
123

Holterhoff
Grotemeier
Spengler
Graf

Schneider
Riesmeyer

Ruben Leon
Henri
Jakob
Jannis

Charlotte
Linda

Frobelschule
Buschkampschule
Frolenbergschule
Grundschule Ummeln

Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2005

11:22
11:42
13:19
14:57

13:51
15:41



M9

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr
942
393
365
125
261
396
127
126
262
101
239
405
281
111
282
408
129
102
157
119
132
245

Name
Farber
Schneider
Rempe
Eisenberg
Brinkmeyer
Knoll

Habel
Schneider
Bentlage
Busse
Mondorf
Wohlleben
Kornitzki
Klingbeil
Engelhardt
Paul

Morcu
Fecke

El Baghdadi
Aras
Winhues
Rosenkranz

W9 und jlinger

Platz

e =
BRhEBowo~v~ouhsrwnpr

Nr
136
406
263
500
504
112
128
130
116
140
266
498

Name
Cremer
Barenwaldt
Grof3
Pieper
Reichl
Isringhausen
Melching
Meyer
PaRler
Huken
Wientzek
OlderdiRen

Vorname
Jenning
Simon
Jannis
Rasmus
Benedikt
Anton
Robin
Jakob
Jonas
Ben
Carlo
Jan
Yannick
Felix
Maximilian
Yannik
Kubilay
Nico
Anas
Yusuf
Simon
Felix

Vorname
Leonie
Marie
Matilda
Ylva
Flora Anouk
Finja
Annabel
Kristin
Lia
Jessica
Lina

Brit

Schule

Grundschule Dornberg
Eichendorffschule
Grundschule am Homersen
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule
Grundschule Babenhausen
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule
Grunschule Ubbedissen
Diesterwegschule
Bahnhofschule
Vogelruthschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Vogelruthschule
Bahnhofschule
Frolenbergschule
Grunschule Ubbedissen
Grundschule Ummeln
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule

Schule
Frolenbergschule
Bahnhofschule
Diesterwegschule
Buschkampschule
Eichendorffschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule
Frolenbergschule

Jahrgang
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004

Jahrgang
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Zeit
11:29
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:44
11:44
11:46
11:47
12:18
12:58
13:01
13:30
13:37
13:44
13:49
14:14
14:41
15:22
15:51
16:29
19:57
23:25

Zeit
11:42
12:45
13:00
13:09
13:37
14:31
15:08
15:17
15:42
15:44
16:54
17:03



M10

Platz
1

O~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

W10

Platz

coO~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr
292
138
416
141
147
486
254
387
414
252
409
260
259
133
161
106
283
258
143
381
256
107
382
412
251
249
372
139
242
240
244

Nr
227
278
415
255
154
151
489
137
403
413
108
410
423
109
155
264
404
131

Name
Kleine-Bekel
Koéhne
Reiners
Jundi
Tandara
Hempel
Kreickenbaum
Braun
Prasse
Undrat
Zettel
Grosch
Nickel

Baki

Komm
Johannpeter
Engelhardt
Wiirdemann
Pogatzki
Timmerhans
Yalcin
PaRler
Klask
Kaminski
Demirovic
Bruntrup
Salis
Maiborodin
Koukourinos
Mladenovic
Magalhaes Lima

Name
Lanwermann
Haubrock
Schmerling
Vitt
Spengler
Braunstein
Frank
Rathert
Rust

Zitter
Meyer
Bander
Sahle
Maas
Arslantirk
Gransalke
Gehring
Acar

Vorname
Colin
Felix
Linus
Sami
Milan
Julis
Jonas
Justus
Jan-Hendrik
Justin
Marco
Julian
Leon
Erel
Levin
Julian
Paul
Arvid
Luis
Lasse
Marvan
Robin
Mattis
Paul
Yassin
Mattis
Eylul
Martin
Christoforos
Marko
Miguel Angel

Vorname
Jette
Lara
Indira
Antonia
Mia

Jana
Katharina
Leonie
Nele
Merle
Jamila
Antonia
Madita
Rebecca
Ebrav
Mercedes
Inken
Gamze

Schule
Ratsgymnasium
Frolenbergschule
Bahnhofschule
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Wellensiekschule
Diesterwegschule

Max-Planck-Gymnasium

Bahnhofschule
Diesterwegschule
Bahnhofschule
Diesterwegschule
Diesterwegschule
Frolenbergschule

Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen

Grundschule Ummeln
Vogelruthschule
Diesterwegschule
Frolenbergschule
Martinschule
Diesterwegschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Martinschule
Bahnhofschule
Diesterwegschule
Diesterwegschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule
Diesterwegschule
Diesterwegschule

Schule

Georg Muller Schule
PlaRschule
Bahnhofschule
Diesterwegschule
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Frobelschule
Frolenbergschule
Bahnhofschule
Bahnhofschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Bahnhofschule
Volkeningschule
Grundschule Ummeln
Frolenbergschule
Diesterwegschule
Bahnhofschule
Frolenbergschule

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Zeit
10:13
10:39
10:46
11:09
11:10
11:29
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:47
11:49
11:50
12:26
12:32
12:42
13:07
13:13
13:29
13:32
13:53
13:55
14:04
14:36
14:37
14:38
15:34
16:58
21:57
23:10
23:24

Zeit
10:14
10:52
12:17
12:34
12:48
13:33
13:36
13:45
14:39
14:39
15:10
15:26
15:30
15:50
17:44
17:48
17:49
21:56



M11

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nr
288
291
506
279
146
431
359
564
149
358
145
177
166
159
600
163
444
443
216
104
307
302
223
222
174
150
303
103
250
434
305
179

Name
Tiekemeier
Machwitz
Toks6z
Priese

Akar

Lohse
Kriger
Ayric
Klépper
Wilhelmy
Asik
Rdscher
Zorkendorfer
Stiegemann
Heinemann
Steinbriick
Wehmeyer
Fillipiak

Neh

Yilmaz
Sieker
Becker
Gokcen
Brauer
Brinkmeyer
Ackehurst
Schumacher
Milberg
Delivasilis
Anders
Mester
Schiinemann

Vorname
Felix

Phil
Bersan
Leo
Emre
Julian
Mathis
Can
Thore
Kay
Gokay
Yannick
Enno
Moritz
Crispin
Daniel
Marvin
Jan Luca
Dominic
Ozan
Lucas
Marlin
Mert
Lukas
Christoph
Benjamin
Lennart
Tim
Georgios
Tim
Aaron
Pablo

Schule

Ratsgymnasium
Ratsgymnasium
Frolenbergschule
Grundschule Theesen
Frolenbergschule
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Brackweder Gymnasium
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Brackweder Gymnasium
Frolenbergschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Bahnhofschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Ceciliengymnasium
Grundschule Ummeln
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Frolenbergschule

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Grundschule Ummeln
Diesterwegschule
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen

Jahrgang
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Zeit
10:04
10:22
10:29
10:48
10:58
10:59
11:06
11:20
11:21
11:28
11:35
11:43
11:51
12:03
12:09
12:28
12:28
12:31
12:35
12:38
12:42
12:43
12:44
13:11
13:12
13:18
13:33
14:03
14:18
14:24
14:33
14:52



w11

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Nr
364
385
938
379
391
160
158
428
421
168
921
481
248
432
299
923
446
925
152
153
181
164
225
226
924
180
928
105
927

Name
Stréning
Ostermann
Dudek
Selvenesan
Altenbaumer
Koepke
Kollmeyer
Bollweg
Graf

Postel
Sommer
Hoffmann
Husemann
Heisig
Schulz
Weigt
Schuster
Thiele
Meyer
Kindt
Kratellari
Kappel
Dorl
Brinkmann
Kerker
SchuRler
Schneider
Eich
Stollert

Vorname
Ann-Christin
Kathrin
Maya
Priyanga
Maxima
Clara
Hannah
Jasmin
Finja

Franca Sophie

Finja
Rebeca
Pauline
Laura
Malin
Amelie
Iris
Angelina
Luise
Celina
Antonia
Katharina
Nele
Allegra
Hanna
Lara
Hannah
Jasmin
Zoe

Schule

Gymnasium am Waldhof
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Grundschule Amshausen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Diesterwegschule
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Frolenbergschule
Frolenbergschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Georg Muller Schule

Georg Muller Schule
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Grundschule Ummeln
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Jahrgang
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Zeit
11:09
11:22
11:51
12:03
12:04
12:20
12:32
12:47
12:50
12:51
12:56
12:59
13:10
13:38
13:48
13:51
13:54
14:09
14:34
14:40
14:44
14:58
15:10
15:11
15:24
15:32
15:35
15:43
18:01



M12

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

W12

Platz

O~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15

Nr
285
390
400
284
287
422
289
165
162
195
357
317
304
213
402
411
185
308
455
313
224
386
429
170
172
176
175
936
171
178

Nr
388
210
383
485
324
801
167
354
300
217
316
320
920
926
762

Name
Erdmann
Kempmann
Go6Rling
Denzel Lantada
Kroger
Grotemeier
Balz
Bunselmeyer
Deter
Lingke
Maas
Bunte
Grahl
Geske
Schmitz
Akdeniz
Siekmann
Siemens
Feldscher
Langosch
Shumilov
Grotefendt
Heitmann
Werks
Aschoff
Kolbe
Pfeiffer
Klein
Walther
Heinrich

Name
Braun

Klee
Unruhe
Raabe
Blaeser
Spaniol
Theermann
Woullencord
Fecke
Hilsmann
Réthemeyer
Gruttemeier
Schirer
Janzen
Mathieu

Vorname
Clemens
Neilan
Jos

Elias

Tim

Felix
Vincent
Jonas Malte
Johannes Moritz
Matthis
Philippe
Dominik
Fynn
Jermaine
Robin
Enes
Louis
Christian
Henrik
Jason
Tim

Mats
Lukas
Finn
Titus
Noah
Paul
Valentin
Bastian
Jan-Lukas

Vorname
Verena
Svenja
Nina
Smilla
Marlene
Milena
Jule
Finja Lea
Lucy
Janina
Carolin
Leah
Dawina
Joana
Alice

Schule

Ratsgymnasium

Ev. Gymnasium Werther
Laborschule

Ratsgymnasium
Ratsgymnasium

Gymnasium am Waldhof
Ratsgymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Brackweder Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Laborschule

Bahnhofschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen

Schule

Ev. Gymnasium Werther
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Gymnasium am Waldhof
Ratsgymnasium

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Brackweder Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Brackweder Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ceciliengymnasium

Jahrgang
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Jahrgang
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Zeit
09:12
09:19
09:33
10:00
10:18
10:30
10:44
10:47
11:24
11:25
11:38
11:55
11:56
12:02
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:29
12:34
12:43
12:45
12:57
12:57
13:24
13:43
13:57
14:00
14:02
14:50
16:43

Zeit
10:41
11:36
11:42
11:56
12:00
12:15
12:39
12:50
13:14
13:43
13:45
15:05
15:33
15:38
17:39



M13

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

W13

Platz

=

O©CoO~NOOULA~WN

Nr
277
377
290
328
186
296
325
184
191
193
194
187
427
183
190
188
323
199
330
344
355
322

Nr
203
473
269
965
326
327
470
319
318

Name
Pogatzki Lopez
Pieper
Hormann
Frank
Blome
Nordmeyer
Wang
Diumke
Himpel
Warstat
Henn
Muschke
Darwesh
Weisner
Hemminghaus
Wendisch
Kunz
Rottmann
Juckiewicz
Ewering
Schneider
Kirten

Name
Siersleben
Heidemann
Sundermann
Albrink

Miele

Baatz
Upmeier
Mills
Wiedorn

Vorname
Miguel Jose
Thore
Friedrich
Alexander
Janne Lennart
Maximilian
Zijian

Tim Frdederik
Robin

Felix

Daniel
Levin

Malik
Nicholas
Jan

Jasper
Justin

Jan

Lukas
Gabriel
Anton

Kevin

Vorname
Luisa
Lina

Julia
Klara
Kathrin
Lina
Emilia
Rebecca
Annalena

Schule

Brackweder Realschule
Hans-Ehrenberg-Schule
Ratsgymnasium

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Ratsgymnasium

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Gesamtschule Brackwede
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Brackweder Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Schule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Brackweder Realschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Jahrgang
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Jahrgang
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Zeit
09:11
09:42
09:57
10:00
10:19
10:25
10:32
10:37
10:58
11:07
11:15
11:19
11:58
12:07
12:23
12:30
13:13
13:14
14:.01
14:32
14:48
15:31

Zeit
10:55
11:23
11:29
11:39
11:52
12:03
12:52
13:30
16:31



M14

Platz
1

co~NO O WN

©

11
12
13
14
15

W14

Platz

[

©CoOoO~NOUTPA~,WN

Nr
521
200
204
350
401
201
348
329
806
334
490
360
526
205
202

Nr
286
366
198
197
527
294
331
475
476

Name
Koepke
Lingke
Berkay
Timmerhans
Frommann
Knaak
Storz

Rauer
ThieRen
Eckert
Urban
Bollweg
Augustin

El Ayadi
Stiegemann

Name
Erdmann
Mathewson
Rahe
Zorkendorfer
Walker
Rempe
Nixdorf
Ennenbach
Riemeier

Vorname
Clemens
Bendix
Atasoy
Torben
Ben
Niklas
Johannes
Marc

Jan

Max
Frederik
Yannik
Philipp
Zakaria
Maximilian

Vorname
Katharina
Fiona
Moana

Zoe

Franka
Anna-Maria
Tabea
Emilia
Sophie

Schule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Brackweder Gymnasium
Laborschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Brackweder Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Brackweder Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen

Schule

Ratsgymnasium

Realschule Heepen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Ratsgymnasium

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Marienschule der Ursulinen
Marienschule der Ursulinen

Jahrgang
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Jahrgang
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Zeit
09:49
09:52
10:09
10:10
10:18
10:23
10:36
10:44
11:17
11:35
11:41
11:42
12:21
12:33
14:57

Zeit
10:14
10:47
11:12
11:13
11:27
12:01
13:29
13:34
14:15



M15

Platz
1

~NOoO o WwN

W15

Platz

oA, WN

Nr
399
301
293
378
501
809
206

Nr
595
518
937
207
332
335

Name
Go6Rling
Zschau
Kiezewski
Selvenesan
Beckert
Krager
Lengfeld

Name
Kohlhase
Schumacher
Rothacker
Hohdorf
Venosa
Schmischke

Vorname
Tjard
Niklas
Lennard
Pavithiran
Thomas
Fynn
Julius

Vorname
Sophie
Franziska
Lilli
Josephine
Laura
Lena

Schule

Laborschule

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ratsgymnasium
Max-Planck-Gymnasium
Ratsgymnasium

Brackweder Gymnasium
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen

Schule

Realschule Jdllenbeck
Hans-Ehrenberg-Schule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Jahrgang
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Jahrgang
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

Zeit
08:49
09:06
09:42
09:55
10:09
10:11
10:16

Zeit
10:01
10:30
10:53
10:56
12:38
14:51



M16

Platz
1

OO, WN

W16

Platz

Nr
917
507
268
209
914
918

Nr
376
337

Name
Rixe
Wochner
Loose
Koch
Strikker
Kaldewey

Name
Neugebauer
Geisler

Vorname
Nico

Paul Frederik
Tom

Matthias

Paul

Tim

Vorname
Sophia
Kathrin

Schule

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Ratsgymnasium

Brackweder Realschule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Schule
Hans-Ehrenberg-Schule
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Jahrgang
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Jahrgang
1997
1997

Zeit
09:16
09:17
09:50
10:03
10:10
13:40

Zeit
10:12
11:37



M17

Platz

[

©CoOoO~NOUPA~,WN

M17

Platz

Nr
336
919
912
340
907
915
913
909
906

Nr
480
935
905

Name
Oberwittler
Danner
Schréder
Lasrich
Orhan
Barboudis
Stellbrink
Otte

Krebs

Name

Vitt
Schumacher
Kornfeld

Vorname
Tobias
Max
Henrik
Jannik
Etem
Vasili
Jan
Dominic
Simon

Vorname
Valeska
Wiebke
Lisa

Schule

Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Schule
Fr.-v.Bodelschwingh-Schulen
Hans-Ehrenberg-Schule
Helmholtz Gymnasium

Jahrgang
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Jahrgang
1996
1996
1996

Zeit
08:42
09:22
10:08
10:34
10:53
11:31
11:33
12:08
15:07

Zeit
09:41
09:58
11:36





















